
REGAIN POWER
WITH SHOULDER IMPLANT

RANGE*

MAY THE SPORT OF LIFE NEVER STOP®



STATIV®

KNOTTED UHMWPE SUTURE ANCHOR
• A soft anchor with patented design provides benefits of bone 

preservation while giving fixation benefits of traditional anchors.

• Constructed of strong Ultra High Molecular Weight Polyethylene 
(UHMWPE) suture material.

• This soft anchor is loaded with sutures(s)/tape(s) pre-assembled and 
loaded on a minimalistic insertion device with bead to give assured 
centralized deployment of the anchor into pilot hole.

• The deployed unique tri-pod bunched up pattern doubles up compared 
to the original size of the anchor hence gives much higher pull out 
strength.

BANKART & ROTATOR CUFF REPAIR SOLUTIONS

SHOULDER IMPLANTS

Available Options

Size

Suture Loading

Tape Loading

1.5mm

Single Suture

Single Tape

1.8mm

Double Suture

Double Tape

2.5mm

Double/Triple Suture

Double Tape

2.9mm*

Double/Triple Suture

Double Tape

Size 2.4mm 4.8mm 5.5mm

Tread Type Wedge Screw & Wedge Screw & Wedge

Anchor Material Type βTCP & PEEK βTCP & PEEK βTCP & PEEK

Tip Material Type PEEK & Titanium PEEK & Titanium PEEK & Titanium

Available Options

VIPLOK®

KNOTLESS ANCHOR (PLDLA+β-TCP / PEEK)
• A versatile knotless anchor comes preloaded on an inserter 

assembly.

• Intended for fixation of suture to bone/tissue fixation.

• Capable of taking multiple (4-6) sutures/tapes from the tip 
eyelets*.

• Anchors available in wedge & screw design.

*Self Tap



BANKART & ROTATOR CUFF REPAIR SOLUTIONS

SHOULDER IMPLANTS

CEPTRE®

KNOTTED UHMWPE SUTURE ANCHOR (PLDLA+β-TCP / 
PEEK / TITANIUM)
• A synergistic combination of unique design, variety of material 

choices and high strength of UHMWPE suture.

• The unique pattern of threads allows easy insertion and provides 
maximum fixation strength.

• The anchors are double or triple loaded with suture(s)/tape(s) to 
provide the best possible combination for superior repair strength.

• The titanium anchor with fully threaded design suitable especially 
for weak/osteoporotic bone.

SPYKETM

KNOTTED ANCHOR
 • A shoulder anchor range to offer easy insertion and optimum 

fixation for instability repair. 

• Wedge design allows the cancellous bone to get proper fixation 
once inserted fully, preventing pullback of anchors .

• The anchors are single or double loaded with suture(s) to provide 
the best possible combination for superior repair strength. 

• The titanium anchor with fully threaded design suitable especially 
for weak/osteoporotic bone.

Size  2.5mm       2.8mm

Loading Type Single Suture       Double Suture

Material Type βTCP, PEEK & Titanium βTCP, PEEK & Titanium

Available Options

Size

Loading Type

Material Type

4.8mm

Double Suture & Double Tape

βTCP, PEEK & Titanium

Double Suture with Needle

5.5mm

βTCP, PEEK & Titanium

Suture with Needle

Double Suture, Double Tape
& Triple Suture

6.5mm

Titanium

Double Suture, Double Tape
& Triple Suture

Available Options



Healthium Medtech Limited
RMZ North Star, Cowrks 12th Floor, Adjacent to RMZ Galleria Mall, Yelahanka, Bangalore - 560 064, India

+(91)-(80)-4186 8198 | healthiummedtech.com

HealthiumMedtechHealthium-Medtech @HealthiumLHealthiumMedtech

Disclaimer:
Responsibility for administering products mentioned and interpretation of clinical data provided lies with the registered medical practitioner.  
For more information about products, their application & precautions: please visit: www.healthiummedtech.com

Reference: *Data on file
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SHOULDER INSTRUMENTS

R-Suture Passer 17mm Working Length
Cannula Introducer (8mm)
Cannula Introducer (6mm)
SP Needle With Lateral Opening
SUTURE PASSER-SHOULDER
Clean Pass Suture Passing Handpiece
Clean Pass Suture Passing Needle-Medium
Clean Pass Suture Passing Needle 45 degree LT
Clean Pass Suture Passing Needle 45 degree RT
Clean Pass Suture Passing Needle 90 degree UP 
Clean Pass SI Roller replacement Kit
Clean Pass Suture Shuttle
Crescent Disposable Suture Passer
Crescent Disposable Suture Passer Needle
Disposable Lasso Straight
Disposable Lasso 25 Degree Left
Disposable Lasso 25 Degree Right
Disposable Lasso 45 Degree Left
Disposable Lasso 45 Degree Right
Disposable Lasso 90 Degree Left
Disposable Lasso 90 Degree Right

S36-2000-T
S39-0011-T
S39-0012-T
S39-2001-T
S39-3000-T
S39-3001-T
S39-3002-T
S39-3003-T
S39-3004-T
S39-3005-T
S39-3006-T
S39-3007-T
S36-3000-T
S36-3001-T
S36-3002-T
S36-3003-T
S36-3004-T
S36-3005-T
S36-3006-T
S36-3007-T
S36-3008-T

Tissue grasper with Ratchet Straight
Crochet Hook Straight
Switching Stick
Calibrated Probe
Knot Pusher Full Loop
Sliding Suture Cutter Straight
Clever Hook Right
Clever Hook Left
Sixter Left
Sixter Right
Penetrating Grasper Straight
Rasp up bend 20 degree
Tissue Liberator Blade Up
Tape Cutter
Suture Manipulator
Mallet
Shoulder Instrument Box-Large
Shoulder Instrument Set Box-Premium
Combo Grasper
Rasp down bend 20 degree
TissueLiberator Blade Down
Tape knot pusher

S36-0001-T
S36-0003-T
S36-0004-T
S36-0005-T
S36-0006-T
S36-0007-T
S36-0008-T
S36-0009-T
S36-0010-T
S36-0011-T
S36-0012-T
S36-0013-T
S36-0014-T
S36-0018-T
S36-0019-T
S36-0020-T
S36-0021-T
S36-0022-T
S36-0023-T
S36-0024-T
S36-0025-T
S36-1006-T


