



REGAIN POWER WITH SHOULDER IMPLANT RANGE*

MAY THE SPORT OF LIFE NEVER STOP®

SHOULDER IMPLANTS

BANKART & ROTATOR CUFF REPAIR SOLUTIONS

STATIV[®] KNOTTED UHMWPE SUTURE ANCHOR

- A soft anchor with patented design provides benefits of bone preservation while giving fixation benefits of traditional anchors.
- Constructed of strong Ultra High Molecular Weight Polyethylene (UHMWPE) suture material.
- This soft anchor is loaded with sutures(s)/tape(s) pre-assembled and loaded on a minimalistic insertion device with bead to give assured centralized deployment of the anchor into pilot hole.
- The deployed unique tri-pod bunched up pattern doubles up compared to the original size of the anchor hence gives much higher pull out strength.

Available Options				
Size	1.5mm	1.8mm	2.5mm	2.9mm*
Suture Loading	Single Suture	Double Suture	Double/Triple Suture	Double/Triple Suture
Tape Loading	Single Tape	Double Tape	Double Tape	Double Tape

*Self Tap

VIPLOK[®] KNOTLESS ANCHOR (PLDLA+β-TCP / PEEK)

- A versatile knotless anchor comes preloaded on an inserter assembly.
- Intended for fixation of suture to bone/tissue fixation.
- Capable of taking multiple (4-6) sutures/tapes from the tip eyelets*.
- Anchors available in wedge & screw design.

Available Options			
Size	2.4mm	4.8mm	5.5mm
Tread Type	Wedge	Screw & Wedge	Screw & Wedge
Anchor Material Type	βTCP & PEEK	βΤϹΡ & ΡΕΕΚ	βΤϹΡ & ΡΕΕΚ
Tip Material Type	PEEK & Titanium	PEEK & Titanium	PEEK & Titanium

SHOULDER IMPLANTS

BANKART & ROTATOR CUFF REPAIR SOLUTIONS

CEPTRE[®] KNOTTED UHMWPE SUTURE ANCHOR (PLDLA+β-TCP / PEEK / TITANIUM)

- A synergistic combination of unique design, variety of material choices and high strength of UHMWPE suture.
- The unique pattern of threads allows easy insertion and provides maximum fixation strength.
- The anchors are double or triple loaded with suture(s)/tape(s) to provide the best possible combination for superior repair strength.
- The titanium anchor with fully threaded design suitable especially for weak/osteoporotic bone.



Available Options			
Size	4.8mm	5.5mm	6.5mm
Loading Type	Double Suture & Double Tape	Double Suture, Double Tape & Triple Suture	Double Suture, Double Tape & Triple Suture
Material Type	βTCP, PEEK & Titanium	βTCP, PEEK & Titanium	Titanium
	Double Suture with Needle	Suture with Needle	

SPYKETM KNOTTED ANCHOR

- A shoulder anchor range to offer easy insertion and optimum fixation for instability repair.
- Wedge design allows the cancellous bone to get proper fixation once inserted fully, preventing pullback of anchors .
- The anchors are single or double loaded with suture(s) to provide the best possible combination for superior repair strength.
- The titanium anchor with fully threaded design suitable especially for weak/osteoporotic bone.

Available Options			
Size	2.5mm	2.8mm	
Loading Type	Single Suture	Double Suture	
Material Type	βTCP, PEEK & Titanium	βTCP, PEEK & Titanium	

SHOULDER INSTRUMENTS

S36-0001-T	Tissue grasper with Ratchet Straight	S36-2000-T	R-Suture Passer 17mm Working Length
S36-0003-T	Crochet Hook Straight	S39-0011-T	Cannula Introducer (8mm)
S36-0004-T	Switching Stick	S39-0012-T	Cannula Introducer (6mm)
S36-0005-T	Calibrated Probe	S39-2001-T	SP Needle With Lateral Opening
S36-0006-T	Knot Pusher Full Loop	S39-3000-T	SUTURE PASSER-SHOULDER
S36-0007-T	Sliding Suture Cutter Straight	S39-3001-T	Clean Pass Suture Passing Handpiece
S36-0008-T	Clever Hook Right	S39-3002-T	Clean Pass Suture Passing Needle-Medium
S36-0009-T	Clever Hook Left	S39-3003-T	Clean Pass Suture Passing Needle 45 degree LT
S36-0010-T	Sixter Left	S39-3004-T	Clean Pass Suture Passing Needle 45 degree RT
S36-0011-T	Sixter Right	S39-3005-T	Clean Pass Suture Passing Needle 90 degree UP
S36-0012-T	Penetrating Grasper Straight	S39-3006-T	Clean Pass SI Roller replacement Kit
S36-0013-T	Rasp up bend 20 degree	S39-3007-T	Clean Pass Suture Shuttle
S36-0014-T	Tissue Liberator Blade Up	S36-3000-T	Crescent Disposable Suture Passer
S36-0018-T	Tape Cutter	S36-3001-T	Crescent Disposable Suture Passer Needle
S36-0019-T	Suture Manipulator	S36-3002-T	Disposable Lasso Straight
S36-0020-T	Mallet	S36-3003-T	Disposable Lasso 25 Degree Left
S36-0021-T	Shoulder Instrument Box-Large	S36-3004-T	Disposable Lasso 25 Degree Right
S36-0022-T	Shoulder Instrument Set Box-Premium	S36-3005-T	Disposable Lasso 45 Degree Left
S36-0023-T	Combo Grasper	S36-3006-T	Disposable Lasso 45 Degree Right
S36-0024-T	Rasp down bend 20 degree	S36-3007-T	Disposable Lasso 90 Degree Left
S36-0025-T	TissueLiberator Blade Down	S36-3008-T	Disposable Lasso 90 Degree Right
S36-1006-T	Tape knot pusher		

Reference: *Data on file Disclaimer:

Responsibility for administering products mentioned and interpretation of clinical data provided lies with the registered medical practitioner. For more information about products, their application & precautions: please visit: www.healthiummedtech.com

Healthium Medtech Limited

RMZ North Star, Cowrks 12th Floor, Adjacent to RMZ Galleria Mall, Yelahanka, Bangalore - 560 064, India +(91)-(80)-4186 8198 | healthiummedtech.com